 October 25, 2019
www.audioscience.com 1 25-Oct-19
 ASI8821
 PCI EXPRESS MULTI-CHANNEL AM/FM/HD Radio/DAB/DAB+ RADIO
1 DESCRIPTION
The ASI8821 is a professional PCI(e) tuner adapters
designed for use in radio broadcast monitoring and
auditing.

formats include PCM and MPEG-1 layer2 and MPEG-1
Layer 3 (MP3).
2 ORDERING INFORMATION
ASI8821-1000 4 channels of AM/FM/RBDS/RDS
ASI8821-1100 8 channels of AM/FM/RBDS/RDS
ASI8821-2000
4 channels of AM/FM/RBDS/RDS + MCX
external antenna jacks
ASI8821-2200
8 channels of AM/FM/RBDS/RDS + MCX
external antenna jacks
ASI8821-5000 4 channels of HD Radio/DAB/DAB+
ASI8821-5500 8 channels of HD Radio/DAB/DAB+
3 FEATURES
 Up to 8 channels of HD Radio/DAB/DAB+ audio
capture
 Up to 8 channels of AM/FM audio capture